Headquartered in Los Angeles,
CA, DALUME manufactures high
decorative and architectural lighting
solutions. DALUME products are
engineered for quality and reliability
in visual ergonomics, construction
and aesthetics. The company is
committed to providing energy-

voltage electronic ballast and
maintenance.
Ordering Guide - DRL1122
Type of Lamp Ballast Options# of Lamps
-2: 2 Lamps
-3: 3 Lamps
 14T5: 14W T5
 40TT5: 40W TT5*
 55TT5: 55W TT5
 -120: 120V Electronic Ballast
 -277: 277V Electronic Ballast
 -UE: 120-277V
-120V: 120V Dimming
 -277V: 120V Dimming
 -UD*: 120-277V
*Universal Dimming Available
 -EM: Emergency Pack
 -SBF:
 -CC:
 -FL:
 -FW:
Example: DRL1122 -2 28T5 -UE -EM
170
339
509
678
  80
  90
  70
  60
  50
 40
  30
  20
  10
=   0   Along
= 90   Across
05
DRL1122-214T5UE

Direct Light Lumination
Indirect Light Lumination
Ordering Guide - DRL1124
Type of Lamp Ballast Options# of Lamps
-2: 2 Lamps
-3: 3 Lamps
 28T5:
 54T5: 54W T5HO
 32T8:
 -120: 120V Electronic Ballast
 -277: 277V Electronic Ballast
 -UE: 120-277V
-120V: 120V Dimming
 -277V: 120V Dimming
 -UD: 120-277V
 -EM: Emergency Pack
 -SBF:
 -CC:
 -FL:
 -FW:
Example: DRL1124 -2 28T5 -UE -EM
354
708
1061
1415
  80
  90
  70
  60
  50
 40
  30
  20
  10
=   0   Along
= 90   Across
07
Test Number: 1124PH
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone
0-30
0-40
0-60
0-90
Lumens
972.41
1596.10 27.5
49.4
66.1

Direct Light Lumination
Indirect Light Lumination
Ordering Guide - DRL1222
Type of Lamp Ballast Options# of Lamps
-2: 2 Lamps
-4: 4 Lamps
 14T5: 14W T5
 40TT5: 40W TT5*
 55TT5: 55W TT5
 -120: 120V Electronic Ballast
 -277: 277V Electronic Ballast
 -UE: 120-277V
-120V: 120V Dimming
 -277V: 120V Dimming
 -UD*: 120-277V
*Universal Dimming Available
 -EM: Emergency Pack
 -SBF:
 -CC:
 -FL:
 -FW:
Example: DRL1222 -2 40TT5 -UE -EM
  80
  90
  70
  60
  50
 40
  30
  20
  10
=   0   Along
= 90   Across
348
695

Direct Light Lumination
Indirect Light Lumination
Ordering Guide - DRL1224
Type of Lamp Ballast Options# of Lamps
-2: 2 Lamps
-4: 4 Lamps
 28T5:
 54T5: 54W T5HO
 32T8:
 -120: 120V Electronic Ballast
 -277: 277V Electronic Ballast
 -UE: 120-277V
-120V: 120V Dimming
 -277V: 120V Dimming
 -UD: 120-277V
 -EM: Emergency Pack
 -SBF:
 -CC:
 -FL:
 -FW:
Example: DRL1224 -2 28T5 -UE -EM
  80
  90
  70
  60
  50
 40
  30
  20
  10
=   0   Along
= 90   Across
312
624

Direct Light Lumination
Indirect Light Lumination
Ordering Guide - DRL1312
Type of Lamp Ballast Options# of Lamps
-1: 1 Lamp  40TT5: 40W TT5*
 55TT5: 55W TT5
 -120: 120V Electronic Ballast
 -277: 277V Electronic Ballast
 -UE: 120-277V
-120V: 120V Dimming
 -277V: 120V Dimming
 -UD*: 120-277V
*Universal Dimming Available
 -EM: Emergency Pack
 -SBF:
 -CC:
 -FL:
 -FW:
Example: DRL1312 -1 40TT5 -UE -EM
  80
  90
  70
  60
  50
 40
  30
  20
  10
=   0   Along
= 90   Across
200
401

Direct Light Lumination
Indirect Light Lumination
Ordering Guide - DRL1314
Type of Lamp Ballast Options# of Lamps
-2: 2 Lamps  14T5: 14W T5
 40TT5: 40W TT5*
 55TT5: 55W TT5
 -120: 120V Electronic Ballast
 -277: 277V Electronic Ballast
 -UE: 120-277V
-120V: 120V Dimming
 -277V: 120V Dimming
 -UD*: 120-277V
*Universal Dimming Available
 -EM: Emergency Pack
 -SBF:
 -CC:
 -FL:
 -FW:
Example: DRL1314 -2 40TT5 -UE -EM
  80
  90
  70
  60
  50
 40
  30
  20
  10
=   0   Along
= 90   Across
299
598
897
1196
15
Dimensions:
Depth [A] Length [B] Width [C]
DRL1314 ARCHITECTURAL
Ballast
A C
B

Indirect Light Lumination
17
MASTER ORDERING GUIDE
Lamp Quantity Ballast Type
DRL1122: 2x2 Center -1: 1 Lamp1 14T5: 14W T53 UE: 120V-277V Electronic
Options
DRL1124: 2x4 Center -2: 2 Lamps
EM - Emergency Pack
DRL1222: 2x2 Side
DRL1224: 2x4 Side
DRL1312: 1x2 Wall Wash
DRL1314: 1x4 Wall Wash
-3: 3 Lamps2
-4: 4 Lamps
SBF
CC - Custom Color*
UD: 120V-277V E. Dimming40TT5: 40W TT53
55TT5: 55W TT53
28T5: 4
54T5: 54W T54
32T8: 4
1:
2: Denotes Center Mount luminaries only.
3: Denotes 2'x2' luminaries only.
4: Denotes 2'x4' luminaries only.
*: Must supply Custom Color Chip.
Please note that this master-ordering guide lists all Darline numbering logic.
Product Index
Page
DRL1122
DRL1124
DRL1222
DRL1224
DRL1312
DRL1314
5 - 6
9 - 10
11 - 12
13 - 14
15 - 16
EM: Fluorescent Emergency Ballast
restored, the emergency ballast returns to the charging mode.
SBF: Slow Blow Fuse
quickly on high overloads or short circuits. These are designed for circuits in equipment
having high inductive or capacity surges, or heavy starting currents such as magnets,
solenoids, motors, lamp circuits, etc.
CC: Custom Color Finish
Must supply color chip sample.
CC
Fluorescent
Emergency Ballast
EM
18
DRL1314 | ARCHITECTURAL
Lamp
Wattage
TT5
Rapid Start
40
Rapid Start
50
Rapid Start
55
LINEAR T8
32
LINEAR T5
14
Standard T5
Standard T5
54
T5 HO
Lamp